South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 10:57:33 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2528 (Rat #0307, Act #0286 of 1982) General Bill, By J.G. Felder, T.W. Mitchell and J.H. Toal
Similar (S 0308)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 42-7-200 so as to create the State Workmen's
Compensation Insolvency Fund within the office of the State Workmen's Compensation Fund to insure payment of valid
compensation payments to injured workers.

03/10/81
03/10/81
01/12/82
01/19/82
01/20/82
01/20/82
01/20/82
02/10/82
02/11/82
02/17/82
02/18/82
02/24/82
02/24/82
02/24/82
03/02/82

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1069

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1069
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-119
Read second time HJ-222

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-257

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16

Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and enrolled SJ-15

Ratified R 307 HJ-956

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/24/82

Act No. 286

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



