South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 10:57:33 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2528 (Rat #0307, Act #0286 of 1982) General Bill, By J.G. Felder, T.W. Mitchell and J.H. Toal *Similar (S 0308)*

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 42-7-200 so as to create the State Workmen's Compensation Insolvency Fund within the office of the State Workmen's Compensation Fund to insure payment of valid compensation payments to injured workers.

03/10/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1069
03/10/81	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1069
01/12/82	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-119
01/19/82	House	Read second time HJ-222
01/20/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-257
01/20/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
01/20/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
02/10/82	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16
02/11/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
02/17/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-15
02/18/82	House	Ratified R 307 HJ-956
02/24/82		Signed By Governor
02/24/82		Effective date 02/24/82
02/24/82		Act No. 286
03/02/82		Copies available